



**Civil Aviation Authority of the Philippines
PURCHASE ORDER**

Supplier: ALSTAR MERCHANDISE PO No.: GPR 2023-11-002
 Address: Rizal St., Pob. Pontevedra Capiz Date: 11/13/2023
 TIN: 118-524-818 Mode of Procurement: SVP

Gentlemen:
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: CAAP, Caticlan Airport Delivery Term: 45 CD
 Mode of Payment: Check

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	cans	AIR FRESHENER, GIL	6	278.00	1,668.00
2	pcs	BROOM, soft	8	195.00	1,560.00
3	pcs	BROOMSTICK	3	50.00	150.00
4	pcs	BRUSH floor and foot, with handle	3	45.00	135.00
5	pcs	Floor Brush (hard hair, wooden long handle)	2	680.00	1,360.00
6	pcs	DEODORIZER, 99% paradichlorobenzene	10	65.00	650.00
7	pcs	DETERGENT POWDER, twin pack, 74g per twin pack	20	248.00	4,960.00
8	dozen	DISHWASHING LIQUID, 1gal, anti-bacterial	6	360.00	2,160.00
9	gal.	DIPPER- thick, plastic	6	89.00	534.00
10	units	DUST PAN, plastic with handle, size: Large	4	85.00	340.00
11	pcs	FEATHER DUSTER, anti-static	3	78.00	234.00
12	pcs	GLASS SQUEEGEE	1	315.00	315.00
13	pcs	INSECT REPELLANT, water based Baygon Dig	5	590.00	2,950.00
14	gal.	Liquid Sosa 500ml	6	125.00	750.00
15	pcs	MOP, 360 degree rotating mop for easy and better cleaning	1	1,850.00	1,850.00
16	pair	MURIATIC ACID, 500ml	10	110.00	1,100.00
17	pcs	PAIL, hard plastic, 20 liters per pail	5	290.00	1,450.00
18	pcs	SPONGE	8	40.00	320.00
19	pcs	TOILET BOWL BRUSH, medium plastic bristle, with handle	3	140.00	420.00
20	bottles	TOILET BOWL CLEANER, 5 liters per container	6	460.00	2,760.00
21	bottles	TOILET TISSUE PAPER, jumbo roll, plastic packed per roll, 12 rolls per box	4	1,680.00	6,720.00
22	pcs	TOILET BOWL PUMP- Black, Rubber, Wood, Easy to pump, Durable pump	4	75.00	300.00
23	gal.	TRASH BAG, XL size (10 pcs per roll)	15	105.00	1,575.00
24	pcs	TRASH BAG, Lsize (10pcs per roll)	15	95.00	1,425.00
5	pcs	TRASH BAG, M size (25pcs per roll)	15	90.00	1,350.00

Total Amount in words: **Thirty-Seven Thousand Thirty-Six Pesos Only** 37,036.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme: MARY ANN TRAYDON / Authorized Rep. Very truly yours,
ENGR. EUSEBIO MONSERRATE JR.
Acting Area Manager - Area Center 6
Authorized Official
 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier
 Date: 11-16-23

Funds Available: MS. LIZA MAE NAORBE BUR No.: 2023-11-0109
Amount: 37,036-
 Area Accountant

CAAP-ACVI-SUP-005 Page 1 of 1
 Revision No.: 1
 Revision Date: June 3, 2021



CERTIFIED TRUE COPY